
 BILL WILL                (SAPPHIRE)                      T-BALL

Shirt # NAME GENDER AGE GAURDIAN PHONE EMAIL

12 Alentyev, Alexander M 4 Vladimir 416-503-8496 alentyev@hotmail.com

1 Augustin, Ty M 3 Kim 416-558-5346 kim.young@nadminc.com

5 Bandelj, Neven  M 4 Emil 416-239-5611 judemil@sympatico.ca

9 Becker, Drezden M 3 Susana 416-255-1741 susana_n@sympatico.ca

7 Bowers, Aidan M 4 Danielle 416-712-3774 danyellemac@live.ca

2 Coens, Douglas M 4 David 416-921-9700 dfcoens@hotmail.com

3 Cowling, Maxim M 4 Tim 416-769-5735 tcowling@yahoo.com

11 Davey, Charlie M 4 Karen 416-503-4541 karen@mommyconnections.ca

16 Guerin, Maddox M 4 Dion 416-903-5971 dion_guerin@teknicor.com

17 Larkin, Giuseppe M 5 Justin/ 
Carmelina 416-626-5469 crumba16@hotmail.com 

carmelina.f.mazza@gmail.com
6 Mays, Oliver M 5 Robert 416-201-9294 rmays@toronto.ca

8 Porritt, Caitlyn F 4 Scott/ Shelley 416-560-2751 scott.porritt@rogers.com

15 Walsh, Nolan M 5 Starr 647-703-6579 starr.muller@hotmail.com 

4 White, Griffen M 3 Allison 416-521-9375 asmyth@rogers.com

10 Williams, Ryder M 5 Janet 416-879-2291 janet.williams@cibc.com

# NAME PHONE EMAIL

14 COACH Dion Guerin 416-903-5971 dion_guerin@teknicor.com

13 COACH Tim Cowling 416-769-5735 tcowling@yahoo.com


